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UPDATED WORK PLAN

Student involvement on the Project Discussion

Building Committee Meetings
Building Committee Meeting If Required
Building Committee Meeting If Required
Building Committee Meeting 90% CD Approval
Building Committee Meeting

Early Structural Steel & Concrete Bid Package

Site Early Bid Package

Design Team Milestones

Constructibility Review with CM

Design Team Coordination Meetings Weekly
including LEED

100% CD Documents Set

Northeast Metropolitan Regional Vocational High School | MSBA 90% Construction Document Submittal

9/56/2022

3/13/2023
5/22/2023
6/15/2023
7/20/2023
5/22/2023
9/14/2023
3/24/2023
2/13/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/26/2023

7/20/2023

11/9/2023

11/1/2023
9/14/2023
6/15/2023
7/20/2023
5/22/2023
9/14/2023
5/29/2023
4/14/2023
11/9/2023
5/15/2023
7/6/2023

7/20/2023
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Student involvement on the Project Discussion

Building Committee Meetings

Building Committee Meeting If Required

Building Committee Meeting If Required

Building Committee Meeting 20% CD Approval

Building Committee Meeting

Early Structural Steel & Concrete Bid Package —
_ Site Early Bid Package

Design Team Milestones

_ Constructibility Review with CM

Team Coordination Meetings Weekly includir

‘ 100% CD Documents Set
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Issue Addenda
Participate In Post Bid Scope Reviews
Early Phases Related Construction Activities
NEMT meetings
Regulatory Review
Notice of intent NOI
MNOI File
NOI process with hearings and peer review
Wakefieled Departmental Review

Wakefield Planing / Zoning Review

Gilbane Initiate The Building Permit No Later
Than Early June

The Building Permit Set as required by Gilbane

Wakefield Gas & Light

Northeast Metropolitan Regional Vocational High School | MSBA 90% Construction Document Submittal

9/56/2022

7/21/2023
8/30/2023
5/2/2023
2/3/2023
9/5/2022
9/5/2022
9/12/2022
9/5/2022
9/19/2022
12/8/2022
11/22/2022
6/8/2023

9/12f2022

8/16/2023
10/9/2023
11/9/2023

4/3/2023

6/12/2023

5/31/2023

9/122022

5/31/2023

12/22/2022

4/20/2023

6/8/2023
6/8/2023

6/12/2023
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@) 1ssue Addenda
Participate In Post Bid Scope Reviews -

Early Phases Related Construction Activities

Aug Sep Oct

Regulatory Review

Notice of intent NOI
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MNOI process with hearings and peer review

Wakefieled Departmental Review

Wakefield Planing [ Zoning Review
yane Initiate The Building Permit No Later Than Early Ji

The Building Permit Set as required by Gilbane ’

Wakefield Gas & Light



