GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

UPDATED WORK PLAN

NO.	TASK	START	FINISH	2022		Navi	Date	lan	Гов	Man	Δ	Mari		023	Δ	0	0-4
		9/5/2022	11/9/2023	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul •	Aug	Sep	Oct
1	Student involvement on the Project Discussion	3/13/2023	11/1/2023								Stud	dent invo	olvemen	t on the F	Project D	iscussion	
2	Building Committee Meetings	5/22/2023	9/14/2023										Building	Committ	ee Meeti	ngs	
2.1	Building Committee Meeting If Required	6/15/2023	6/15/2023					Build	ing Com	mittee M	leeting I	f Requ <mark>ire</mark>	ed 🔷				
2.2	Building Committee Meeting If Required	7/20/2023	7/20/2023						Buil	ding Cor	mmittee	Meeting	If Requ	ired 🔷			
2.3	Building Committee Meeting 90% CD Approval	5/22/2023	5/22/2023			В	uilding C	ommitte	e Meetin	g 90% C	D Appro	val 🔷					
2.4	Building Committee Meeting	9/14/2023	9/14/2023									В	Building	Committe	ee Meetir	ng 🔷	
3	Early Structural Steel & Concrete Bid Package	3/24/2023	5/29/2023		Early Sti	ructural S	Steel & C	oncrete	Bid Pack	age (							
4	Site Early Bid Package	2/13/2023	4/14/2023								Sit	e Early I	Bid Pack	age			
5	Design Team Milestones	1/23/2023	11/9/2023									Design	Team N	Milestone	s		
5.1	Constructibility Review with CM	1/23/2023	5/15/2023									c	onstruct	ibility Re	view with	n CM	
5.2	Design Team Coordination Meetings Weekly including LEED	1/26/2023	7/6/2023					•	eam Coo	ordinatio	n Meetir	ngs Wee	kly inclu	dir			
5.3	100% CD Documents Set	7/20/2023	7/20/2023											•	100% C	D Docum	ents Set

NO.	TASK	START	FINISH	2022										2023					
	Mon	9/5/2022	11/9/2023	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oc		
		0.0,2022	111012020									_	•	_		_			
5.4	Issue Addenda	7/21/2023	8/16/2023												<b>D</b>	ssue Ado	denda		
5.5	Participate In Post Bid Scope Reviews	8/30/2023	10/9/2023								Partici	ipate In F	ost Bid	Scope R	eviews				
5.6	Early Phases Related Construction Activities	5/2/2023	11/9/2023									Earl	y Phase:	s Related	d Const	ruction A	Activitie		
6	NEMT meetings	2/3/2023	4/3/2023								NEMT	meeting	s						
7	Regulatory Review	9/5/2022	6/12/2023				Re	gulatory	/ Review										
7.1	Notice of intent NOI	9/5/2022	5/31/2023				Notic	e of inte	ent NOI										
7.1.1	NOI File	9/12/2022	9/12/2022	♦ NO	OI File														
7.1.2	NOI process with hearings and peer review	9/5/2022	5/31/2023			NOI prod	cess with	hearing	gs and pe	eer revie	W								
7.2	Wakefieled Departmental Review	9/19/2022	12/22/2022				\ \	Vakefiel	led Depai	rtmental	Review								
7.3	Wakefield Planing / Zoning Review	12/8/2022	4/20/2023				Wake	field Pla	aning / Zo	oning Re	view								
7.4	Gilbane Initiate The Building Permit No Later Than Early June	11/22/2022	6/8/2023			ра	ne Initiat	e The B	uilding P	ermit No	Later Th	an Early							
7.5	The Building Permit Set as required by Gilbane	6/8/2023	6/8/2023				The B	uilding	Permit Se	et as req	uired by	Gilbane	•						
7.6	Wakefield Gas & Light	9/12/2022	6/12/2023				Wal	kefield (	Gas & Lig	ht									